Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Compantes

Company Number

03170539

Name of Company

PDP Group Limited

| [ YWe

Kikis Kalls FCCA FABRP
Mountview Court

1148 High Road
Whetstone

London, N20 ORA

the liquidator(s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 17 February 2011

Signed — ~, Date 17 February 2011
Kallis & Compan
Mountview Cgurty For Official Use
1148 High Road Insolvency Section l Post Room
Whetstone
London, N20 ORA
Z
g
Ref PDP2380/KK/KG/BK/IG 2 || Iu ‘||| H“ II”I WI “I I\l
g) *ABOIPRSE"
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Lirmited Glasgow A4S 19/02/2011 125

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
PDP Group Limited

on the 17 February 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name %p‘%\f @nﬁee:r K it ﬁﬂowd

Dated \1 lozl 201l




PDP Group Limited

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 February 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge-
Uncharged assets*
Goodwill 337,500 00 Uncertain
Furniture & Equipment 22,041 00 1,500 00
Work in Progress 211,868 Q0 Uncertain
Book Debts 133,344 00 87,197 00
Shares & Investments 100 NIL
Cash at Bank 56,401 00 56,401 00
Cash in Hand 9,27200 9,272 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 154,370 00

o T

sae_ 1102|201




PDP Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 February 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 164,370 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay
26,579 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 127,781 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 1& September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
127,791 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nii
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 127,791 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 127,791 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 127,791 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shoertfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors
Employees 174,579 00
Directors
Rent
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE)
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT)
365,589 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (237,798 00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

(237,798 00)

20000

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(237,998 00)

Signature @‘K grmw

Date ¢7l 01!‘2,01,(




£1 O} 110Z Asenugad /)

0102 13A DS Sdl

:STQ_

M

Z o | obed

05 5.2 VY9 LHY A2.ng ypay 'peoy SPUBlYdieH £ ‘asnoH Aajueyd d11 SJauled BIsIA 00AD
00 Ove HHS ZLH3 ybinquipg ‘aoeld adoyuels z| ‘esnoH sdoyuels Josiniadng Buiuue|d JO UCBISOSSY 9L ) 001D
0z 6L OV6 9N 'stBay uojybnoH ‘20z xog Od P71 N 20 BOILOJSIBL LOLD
3av
Z29181'L o) moBsel) Joans ueads 'yied ssauishg HeoYIED ‘/GEE X0g QOd ‘S9IINDS Jawolsny) 1am0d Ysijioosg L0SD
00 OvZ VYV6 €13N 'auhj uodn spSEomSN ‘Mied YLON pajiwr (Mn) abeg 00S2
00 O¥L avl 8LM ‘uopuoT 'ade|d Pueluod 99 vald 004D
€9 0.L2 18 6HY A8.Ing ‘BUCISPOD) YINOS ‘PEOY (liH MOJSING|iL ‘HIed ssauisng squen P17 suonnjog |80 auO 01 AUQ 00020
8¢ /22'C dN¥ 21 L) Aaung 'wosd3 19ans younyd g-v ‘alenbg jonded gz sauor Asgelj SIN cor3
1G 2l6'2 SHY 8L1M A21ng ‘'sumoq wosd3 ‘ajep Asibue] ‘peoy pjaiysuooeag Q9 abepuwy Bul] Siy 00v3
Gl €692 706G 0Z1N 'Aenng ‘ypompe | ‘8s0|) POOMIID|4 GOL YIWSSCIO BIDUIE SIULAID SIN 009Y
60 ¥¥.'2C ASB 611X ‘A81Nng ‘(|am3 )SapA 'PEOY PIBLISE ¥6 umoJlg Aespuin uasydals JW 0083
€9 40L'62 ¥10 LLHY AeimesD ‘plaly) ‘peoy Jadsny ‘poomauld Japuag wWjooeIN JW Lcgy
18 LLL'E 817 811 ‘wosd3 “em s|quiesd LE eboig zsnauau| JW 1083
€E ZEV'SL NHL 1Z1Y ‘A8ung ‘pealysy ‘ade|d sined LE Jobai9o slaBy veaung JW oow3
LS 9r9've NOI 6LHY peajsuug jse3 ‘ebpugiad ied wesss g lageq seibnoqg JN 00ayd
86 952'22 Vdg ZZ1x Aeung ‘peaylayjes 'peoy UNoD WIBA Z¢ HOT uyor uoeD JW 00714
Z. 988, MEP 5LHY X2s8ng 1S9AA 'pES]SULIS) 1sBT Aemabpiy 9 Jawin] |seyoip Jaydoisuys Jn 0013
8€ S9¥'L2 116 €LY ‘A2ung ‘uSpiE MIN 'BALQ 1SINYPUAT £ umolg ey Waqoy Aureg J 0084
G5 906'L) NDZ DAL 'PUOWIYDIY "pBOY 3||IAPOOAN 95 138501d Malpuy I 0043
€€ ¥26'L HNGS 81 LY ‘Aslng ‘sumoq wosd3 ‘poopp sumoq LZ 10631901 alnBIN N 00WY
81 Z80'0L IHE ZHY ‘Asung 'ajebiay ‘aso|n uojbuileH g epes euiddasnicy sy 00S3
vl 02 AH/ Z¥3 uoaaq 1e19x] ‘uomosg ‘Aepn aibe] 'unon Asqay /-G dnoJo) UJEWIOU] HIEWPUET 0019
oogez'Le OV 27 100dIsA NooQg suasny ‘1se3 Yinos 1o0|d IS (LVA) swoisng g enuaaay NH 00HD
ro6Ly'ee ZZ1 863N 'suUA] uodn asesmaN ‘uojuaqbiuo ‘ADUBA|0SU| ‘BAIPO SUOHNALIUDY [N (3AVd) SWCISND § anuaAay WH 001D
S8 0tL X9 01 X0 PIoJBUljjEAA ‘UOSUSg 'PEOY PIOIXD) ‘9SNOH SAWEY | p17 Juawsabeuepy 91SEAA SUOPUNID) 0099
00 /86 avt WED3 'uopuo 19348 YaInydua4 09 SJOJDI0S suingysid 0040
0Z vs r3¢ 1V Sueqy 1S 19943 $,1939d IS 0L 'yhws uoisbuiy /D suonedlgnd Ajsnpuj UoNONISUOD 0000
LT 06996 HNS 8L 1Y ‘Asung 'sumoq wosd3 ‘poopp sumoq Lz 0/2 HOW dlINBN B Jopuag wiodlely (edoD eipueyd 109D
€. /48 A/ ZINS Aaung ‘weayn 'peoy aaeibinp taddn ‘asnoH juay saoinag Jaindwoy puepoalg 008D
3 SSaUPpY aweN Aay

si0jIpadn Auedwod - g

psjwi dnoto dad
Auedwon 9 stjjey




2L 0L L0z Aenigad 2| 0L0Z JBA DS Sdli | jo | abed

AN auneubig
0oz Guiiejo] sayul
ooe 0 00¢ 0 WVg LHY Aa1ng 'Ilypay ‘peoy spuejyoie ¢ ‘esnoH Asaoueyd pi] siouped ubiseg alold  00dH
jejol BY0 PIO Jaid sS2IppY JLEN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - 9
pajiwi] dnoo dad




L1 0L 110z Aenigag /) 0L02 JaA DS Sdl 2 Jo Z abed

:@d_\ad: é@ J&@b

86 L91°Z6¢€ Bunejol seyul L
88 6L1 SH1 8GN 86puaxpn ‘peoy PIoXQO '9snoH abpug P (N} xoueX 00%X0
al pel rZe L1X0 ‘Anqueg ‘615 xog Od BUOJEPOA LOAD
3 ssaippy aweN Koy

sio)pai) Auedwod - g
pajiwi dnolo d4ad
Auedwo) % sijiey




